
CAPRESE SALAD
(Fresh tomato, buffalo mozzarella,
fresh basil, extra virgin olive oil, salt
and pepper)

BREAD WITH ALL I OLI AND OLIVES

BBQ CHICKEN WINGS
(Baked with BBQ sauce)

CALAMARI RINGS
(Battered and fried to the point)

NACHOS GUACAMOLE
(Nachos with melted cheese,
shredded beef and guacamole)

HOMEMADE CROQUETTES
(Of the day 6 pcs)

6€

8€

15€

10€

13€

6,50€

CESAR SALAD
(Romaine lettuce, grilled chicken, crispy
bacon, croutons, parmesan cheese and
Caesar sauce)

ALBÓNDIGAS
(Mixed meatballs, slow-cooked in our
homemade sauce)

SPANISH TORTILLA
(Classic omelette made with eggs,
potatoes and poached onion, juicy and
tasty)

PADRÓN PEPPERS

BURGER BLACK ANGUS
(200g Angus beef, with caramelised
onions, crispy bacon, cheddar cheese,
brioche bread and fries)

16€

SWEET POTATO FRIES
(Crispy sticks with sea salt)

6€

CHORICITOS IN CIDER

7€

GAMBAS AL AJILLO
(Pawns with sliced garlic and a
touch of chilli pepper)

13 €
CLUB SANDWICH 13€

(Toasted bread, grilled chicken breast,
boiled egg, crispy bacon, fresh lettuce,
natural tomato and mayonnaise)

9€

BRAVAS POTATOES
(With brava sauce and a touch of all i oli)

11€

10€

11€

DESSERTS

CHOCOLATE SOUFFLÉ

ANCHOVIES IN VINEGAR
(Marinated with garlic, vinegar and parsley)

TAPAS & SMALL PLATES TO
ENJOY TOGETHER

SA COLLA SALAD
(Potatoes, onion, tuna, egg,
gherkins, parsley, olives,
mayonnaise)

BATTERED BABY SQUID
(Battered and fried to the point)

S A L A D S

B E T W E E N  B R E A D S

SALMON TRAMEZZINO
(Soft white bread with smoked salmon,
cream cheese, fish roe and a hint of lime)

11€

BANOFFEE SOUFFLÉ

CHEESECAKE

8,50€

MONKFISH AND PRAWN BROCHETTE
(With fries, peppers and onions.)

8€

9€

17€

12,50€

8€

8,50€

8,50€

FRENCH FRIES 5€

CHICKEN FINGERS
(Spiced chicken strips and breaded with
our homemade recipe)

12€

MELON & SERRANO HAM SALAD
(Melon, cured ham, rocket, walnuts,
extra virgin olive oil, balsamic vinegar)

12€


